
Pos

CMC

1

GTS1

1

GTS2

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

4

Spec Miata

1

2

3

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

DNS

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

25

86

177

913

230

834

156

116

10

46

37

516

99

133

79

89

77

343

327

64

67

141

03G

Name

Joseph Staurovsky

Scott Smith

Joe Fuchs

Al Abbatiello

Blake Caplan

Wayne Sonntag

Luke Pardi

Jim Clemens

Erik Olson

Michael Fries

Brian Casella

Spencer Anderson

Tony Senese

Brion Martin

Andrzej Wegrzyn

James Wilby

Sean Curran

Peter Thibault

Jeff Caldwell

Edward Phillips

Jason Mahoney

Ed Cangialosi

Charlie Diradour

Class

CMC

GTS1

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

17

17

19

19

18

6

3

19

19

19

10

18

17

17

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

16

Diff

1.376

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNS

1.756

9.806

9 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

14.835

41.254

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

1.376

1 Lap

12 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

1.756

8.050

9 Laps

1 Lap

12.789

14.835

26.419

1 Lap

52.900

4.617

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:38.306

1:41.093

1:30.161

1:30.518

1:31.538

1:33.352

1:33.820

1:29.148

1:29.170

1:28.878

1:31.118

1:36.472

1:35.716

1:37.285

1:29.255

1:30.128

1:28.911

1:32.686

1:33.030

1:34.420

1:41.302

1:41.838

Year

1995

1986

1995

1996

1995

1987

1999

2004

1992

2008

1994

1994

1995

1990

1989

1989

1991

1990

1989

1987

1989

Make

Ford

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

Honda

Honda

Acura

Honda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Model

Mustang

325

M3

E36

M3

325is

M3

Boxster

Civic

S2000

Integra

Civic

Miata

Miata

Miata

325is

325is

325i

325is

325i

E30

325

E30

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

Margin of Victory

1.756

Avg. Speed

73.194

Best Lap Tm

1:28.878

Best Spd

74.934

Best Lap by

37 - Brian Casella

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

Lightning Racers

Lightning Race (Sat)

Race started at 14:38:39

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/3/2013 02:30 PM


